

March 12, 1997

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2070

In lieu of the amendments to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 2070 as printed on page 777 of the House Journal, Engrossed Senate Bill No. 2070 is amended as follows:

Page 1, line 4, replace "county director of tax equalization" with "township clerk or city auditor"

Page 1, line 22, overstrike "county director of tax"

Page 2, line 1, overstrike "equalization" and insert immediately thereafter "township clerk" and replace "township clerks or city auditors" with "assessor"

Page 2, line 6, replace "county director of tax equalization" with "township clerk"

Page 2, line 11, overstrike "county director of tax"

Page 2, line 12, overstrike "equalization" and insert immediately thereafter "city auditor" and replace "township clerks or city auditors" with "assessor"

Page 2, line 17, replace "county director of tax equalization" with "city auditor"

Renumber accordingly